
Event 6 - February 2026 - Junior Scratch Tournament – ALSAA Results 

Final Positions 

Under 18's - Mixed Category Under 15's Boys Under 15's Girls 

Position Name Position Name Position Name 

1 Laura Grant 1 Alex Luk 1 Lucy Masterson 

2 Adam Livingstone 2 Finn McKeown 2 Kira Sislova 

3 Vlada Gerasinova 3 Ed Marshall 3 Sorcha McLoughlin 

High Game 
Colum Staines - 237 

High Game Alex Luk - 234 High Game Lucy Masterson - 191 
Vlada Gerasinova - 238 

          
          
Under 18's Section 

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap 
Total (with 

Handicap) 
Average (Scth) 

Adam Livingstone 201 179 196 202 198 196   1172 195.3 

Vlada Gerasimova* 148 238 181 145 167 218 60 1157 182.8 

Laura Grant* 129 213 167 209 150 200 60 1128 178.0 

Jack Egan 221 204 162 172 142 207   1108 184.7 

Aleksander Cibor 215 162 167 153 206 191   1094 182.3 

Colum Staines 172 237 136 166 189 167   1067 177.8 

Anna Lawlor* 145 192 162 122 180 204 60 1065 167.5 

Ilias Krampovitis 152 174 161 176 187 171   1021 170.2 

Daniel Rudnev 196 135 133 124 134 189   911 151.8 

*10-pin handicap per game 



          
Under 15's Boys 

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Average 

Finn McKeown  177 202 182 214 200 195 1170 195.0 

Alex Luk 148 188 234 162 139 222 1093 182.2 

Ed Marshall 180 169 152 229 183 177 1090 181.7 

Paul Kemmy 127 173 173 182 183 162 1000 166.7 

Chrisxcian Sawit 135 118 154 141 149 200 897 149.5 

Scott Livingstone 131 118 110 159 162 183 863 143.8 

          
Under 15's Girls 

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Average 

Lucy Masterson  108 106 129 191 137 158 829 138.2 

Kira Sislova 118 92 106 116 114 150 696 116.0 

Sorcha McLoughlin 119 107 106 108 132 102 674 112.3 

Bella Girvin 108 86 113 111 104 126 648 108.0 

Giorgia Joyce 109 88 145 76 84 77 579 96.5 

Katie Kenny 81 95 90 85 80 129 560 93.3 

          
 

  



 

Combined Results 

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total (Scth) Average (Scth) 

Adam Livingstone 201 179 196 202 198 196 1172 195.3 

Finn McKeown  177 202 182 214 200 195 1170 195.0 

Jack Egan 221 204 162 172 142 207 1108 184.7 

Vlada Gerasimova 148 238 181 145 167 218 1097 182.8 

Aleksander Cibor 215 162 167 153 206 191 1094 182.3 

Alex Luk 148 188 234 162 139 222 1093 182.2 

Ed Marshall 180 169 152 229 183 177 1090 181.7 

Laura Grant 129 213 167 209 150 200 1068 178.0 

Colum Staines 172 237 136 166 189 167 1067 177.8 

Ilias Krampovitis 152 174 161 176 187 171 1021 170.2 

Anna Lawlor 145 192 162 122 180 204 1005 167.5 

Paul Kemmy 127 173 173 182 183 162 1000 166.7 

Daniel Rudnev 196 135 133 124 134 189 911 151.8 

Chrisxcian Sawit 135 118 154 141 149 200 897 149.5 

Scott Livingstone 131 118 110 159 162 183 863 143.8 

Lucy Masterson  108 106 129 191 137 158 829 138.2 

Kira Sislova 118 92 106 116 114 150 696 116.0 

Sorcha McLoughlin 119 107 106 108 132 102 674 112.3 

Bella Girvin 108 86 113 111 104 126 648 108.0 

Giorgia Joyce 109 88 145 76 84 77 579 96.5 

Katie Kenny 81 95 90 85 80 129 560 93.3 

 


